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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ka ira  Nguyen299
Discover

8.850 9.650 9.6509.900 38.050
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

S ydney Pr ior164
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.450 9.4259.500 37.725
1 5 6 4 2 

2 

T essa  Devine207
Iron C ross

9.050 9.500 9.5259.550 37.625
3 4 4T 2T 3 

3 

V io le t M ittendorf374
Acrosports

9.100 9.525 9.2259.650 37.500
2 3 3 6 4 

4 

Ava  Conso li216
Iron C ross

8.050 9.750 9.4009.400 36.600
15 1 8T 5 5 

5 

Kharm a S m ith555
TAAG

8.350 9.350 8.9759.550 36.225
9 7 4T 12 6 

6 

Elizabe th Davis172
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.550 8.8009.800 36.150
4 11T 2 13 7 

7 

Br ianna  Iba rra424
Above The Bar

8.875 8.550 9.1509.300 35.875
5 11T 10 7 8 

8 

Kar lie  Ben556
TAAG

8.600 9.050 8.7259.150 35.525
8 10 11T 14 9T

9T

Leah Gonza les212
Iron C ross

8.650 9.150 9.0258.700 35.525
7 8 17 10 9T

9T

M ackenz ie  Ha ll213
Iron C ross

8.225 9.425 9.0008.600 35.250
10T 6 18 11 11 

11 

Abbegae le  P loeger514
Legacy

8.150 8.400 9.1009.450 35.100
12T 13 7 8 12 

12 

Char lotte  T ruesde ll208
Iron C ross

8.225 8.350 9.5258.850 34.950
10T 14 15T 2T 13 

13 

M iche la  Kise r421
Above The Bar

7.900 9.100 9.0508.450 34.500
16 9 19 9 14 

14 

T eagan S m ith326
Champion A cademy

8.150 8.175 8.4259.400 34.150
12T 15 8T 16 15 

15 

S hayne  Loop105
Santa Fe Sports

7.750 7.300 8.2759.150 32.475
17 17 11T 17 16 

16 

Daphne  Dolnie r306
Discover

8.150 6.400 8.6259.000 32.175
12T 18 14 15 17 

17 

A lexis  M arsha ll453
HHGC

7.300 7.700 7.6508.850 31.500
18 16 15T 19 18 

18 

A lyssa  S tanley455
HHGC

7.250 5.100 8.2509.100 29.700
19 19 13 18 19 

19 
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